Affi

R

B W N e

o

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

liation Code : 2130461

School Code : 60207

BHAURAV DEVRAS SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

H-107, Sector-12, NOIDA
E-Mail : bdsvidyamandir@gmall.com
Contact: 0120 - 2536903, 2532755

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

egistration No. 4780

Name Of Pupil ;

Mother's Name:

Father's Name:

Date Of Birth (In Christian Era) According To
Admission Register (In Fig):

In Words :

Nationality:

Whether The Candidate Belongs To Schedule
Caste Of Schedule Tribe Or OBC:

Date Of First Admission In The School With Class:
Class In Which The Pupil Last Studied (In Figure &
Words):

School/Board Annual Exam Last Taken With
Result:

Whether Failed, If So Once/Twice In The Same
Class:

Subject Studied:

Whether Qualified For Promation To The Higher
Class :

If So, To Which Class (In Figure & Waoards):
Month Upto Which The (Pupil Has Paid) School
Dues Paid:

Any Fee Concession Availed Of : If So, The Nature
Of Such Concession :

Total No. Of Working Days In The Academic
Session:

Total No. Of Working Days Pupil Present In The
School;

Whether NCC, Cadet/ Boy Scout/Girl Guide
(Details May Be Given):

Games Played Or Extracurricular Activities In
Which The Pupil Usually Took Part:

General Conduct:

Date Of Application For Certificate:

Date Of Issue Of Certificate:

Reason For Leaving The School:

Any Other Remarks:

Koo

Vijay Bisht

Kiran Bisht

Balwant Singh Bisht
27/09/2002

27th September Two Thousand Two
Indian
No

05/07/2018,11th
11 (Twelfth)

School Exam Passed 12th

Yes

English, Economics, Business Studies, Accountancy,
Mathematics, Hindi

Yes

N/A
31 March 2021

No

240

213

No

No

Good
04/10/2021

11/10/2021 A
Parent's Desire

No




