Affiliation Code: 2130461

School Code: 60207

SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR (Senior Secondary School) H-107, Sect. Gignature (S.B. Magar)

## BHAURAV DEVRAS SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR



(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)
H-107, Sector-12, NOIDA
E-Mail: bdsvidyamandir@gmail.com
Contact: 0120 - 2536903, 2532755

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Registration No. 4780

411		
1	Name Of Pupil:	Vijay Bisht
2	Mother's Name:	Kiran Bisht
3	Father's Name:	Balwant Singh Bisht
4	Date Of Birth (In Christian Era) According To Admission Register (In Fig):	27/09/2002
14	In Words:	27th September Two Thousand Two
5	Nationality:	Indian
6	Whether The Candidate Belongs To Schedule Caste Of Schedule Tribe Or OBC:	No
7	Date Of First Admission In The School With Class:	05/07/2018,11th
8	Class In Which The Pupil Last Studied (In Figure & Words):	11 (Twelfth)
9	School/Board Annual Exam Last Taken With Result:	School Exam Passed 12th
10	Whether Failed, If So Once/Twice In The Same Class:	Yes
11	Subject Studied:	English, Economics, Business Studies, Accountancy, Mathematics, Hindi
12	Whether Qualified For Promotion To The Higher Class:	Yes
	If So, To Which Class (In Figure & Words):	N/A
13	Month Upto Which The (Pupil Has Paid) School Dues Paid:	31 March 2021
14	Any Fee Concession Availed Of: If So, The Nature Of Such Concession:	No
15	Total No. Of Working Days In The Academic Session:	240
16	Total No. Of Working Days Pupil Present In The School:	213
17	Whether NCC, Cadet/ Boy Scout/Girl Guide (Details May Be Given):	No
18	Games Played Or Extracurricular Activities In Which The Pupil Usually Took Part:	No
19	General Conduct:	Good
20	Date Of Application For Certificate:	04/10/2021
21	Date Of Issue Of Certificate:	11/10/2021
22	Reason For Leaving The School:	Parent's Desire
23	Any Other Remarks:	No TOT PRINCIPAL
	A .	BHAURAV DRVDAG
-	- XIV	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIP

Checked By